134
ZOUK is delicately designed and engineered for slim pro�le surface mounted and wall
recessed light, featured low glare with screw-less appearance. Manufactured from LM6
Aluminium the housing is built to last and be situated in the the harshest of climates.
  .ytivegnol serusne tniap elbarud fo reyal elbuod dna mlif cimareC onaN fo gnitaoc ehT
Built with the mindset of light comfort and soft visualization. Light source is CRI > 80
with an o�ering of 2700K, 3000k and 4000k. Available in various designs to compliment
both commercial and residential applications.
GENERAL WALL LIGHT
STEPLIGHT & WALL RECESSED LIGHT
ZO
U
K
Content
by Application
Content
by Family
135
1
2
3
4
5
ZOUK
1. Body Housing.
 Enhanced LM6 Die-Cast Aluminium housing with 16-step
 coating process including Nano Ceramic �lm. Low copper
 content <0.1%
2. Di�user
 Impact resistant safety tempered glass di�user with
 etched surface . Light spread evenly on the ground.
3. LED
Array of mid power LED from world renowned manufacturer.
 Module attached directly to the body for fastest heat transfer.
 2700K, 3000K and 4000K CRI>80 3-Step SDCM.
4.  Driver
 High quality LED constant current driver. Conform to applicable
 safety standards and electromagnetic compatibility.
5.  Screw less
 Clear and clean cut design. No visible screw from mounting
 point of view.5
ZOUK
Available Color
• Designed, Manufactured and Tested according to IEC 60598.
• LM6 Die Cast Aluminium housing.
• Stainless steel screws.
• Nano Ceramic surface conversion.
• Double layer coating.
• Safety glass cover.
• Post-cured silicone gasket.
• High quality LED module and driver.
• GFR PA6.6 terminal block.
• Weather proof TPE grommet.
• Installation must be carried out according to the enclosed product manual.
Speci�cation
Black   (replace the last 2 digits of ordering code with 01)
Graphite  (replace the last 2 digits of ordering code with 02)
Dark Grey  (replace the last 2 digits of ordering code with 03)
Aluminium Silver (replace the last 2 digits of ordering code with 04)
White   (replace the last 2 digits of ordering code with 06)
Wooden Brown (replace the last 2 digits of ordering code with 07)
Array of mid power LED from world renowned manufacturer.
 High quality LED constant current driver. Conform to applicable
136
ZOUK
Accessories
CV Driver
ZOUK1 /
ZOUK1 - CVDA
ZOUK2 /
ZOUK2 - CVDA
ZOUK3 /
ZOUK3 - CVDA
ZOUK
GENERAL WALL LIGHT
ZOUK1 / 7052
ZOUK1 - CVDA / 7052
ZOUK2 / 7053
ZOUK2 - CVDA / 7053
ZOUK3 / 7054
ZOUK3 - CVDA / 7054
Luminaire Performance
240 - 440 lm
7 - 11 W
30 - 48 lm/W
Beam Options
Color Temperature
2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K
Controller
Integrated driver with On-O� control
24V Remote driver with On-O�/ DALI control (CVDA)
137
ZOUK
STEPLIGHT & WALL RECESSED LIGHT
ZOUK1 Recess / 6067
ZOUK1 Recess - CVDA / 6067
ZOUK2 Recess / 6068
ZOUK2 Recess - CVDA / 6068
Mini ZOUK2 Recess / 6069
Luminaire Performance
210 - 710 lm
7 - 11 W
27 - 71 lm/W
Beam Options
Color Temperature
2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K
Controller
Integrated driver with On-O� control
24V Remote driver with On-O�/ DALI control (CVDA)
ZOUK
Accessories
CV Driver
ZOUK1 Recess /
ZOUK1 Recess - CVDA
ZOUK2 Recess /
ZOUK2 Recess - CVDA
Mini ZOUK2 Recess /